
Dettaglio Partite

Squadre Lunedì Martedì Mercoledi Giovedì Bonus Totale

PAOLO VILLAGGIO CampoA.G. Arduini Rupnik Gandus

Pastorino U. 7 Princi 9 Ghiglione 4 Pozzo 2 22

ALVARO VITALI Anselmi L. Caprile Canale Gaslini

Musazzi 9 Schillaci 3 Zacchetti S. 9 Kunkl 9 3 33

MASSIMO TROISI Musso piantelli Marrè L. Mosci G. Montalcini

Profumo L. 9 Salmon L. 9 Bobbio A. 0 Dufour J. 3 21

ALBERTO SORDI Grasso M. Cirio F. Mambilla Torri

Caffaratti M. 6 Fuselli F. 4 Trabattoni 9 Novelli 9 3 31

FRANCO FRANCHI Silvestri Kielland Bruzzo De Rubeis

Penco 9 Redivo 4 Vergani 3 Damonte 9 3 28

TOTO' Spigai Oliva Novelli Laffi

Berlingieri 1 Figari 9 Carosini 9 Ciccarelli 2 21

ADOLFO CELI Origlia Ghiara Cortella C.A. Carosini

Bellieni 9 Pere 7 Brockhaus 8 Comandini 5 29

CARLO VERDONE Caprile Ponzano Mondini Toncini

Gaeta 3 Cosulich 9 Beecroft 9 Calvi 9 3 33

TOTO' Oliva Beraldo Carosini Berlingieri

Spigai 9 Ciccarelli 8 Novelli 9 Figari 9 3 38

PAOLO VILLAGGIO CampoAnticoG. Arduini G. Pastorino U. Rupnik G.

Blunt P. 7 Pozzo P. 9 Gai P. 0 Gandus W. 4 20

CARLO VERDONE Beecroft A. Mazzagalanti Ponzano Mondini

Calvi P. 8 Caprile 9 Cosulich 9 Toncini 9 3 38

MASSIMO TROISI Bobbio Mosci Marrè L. Dufour J.

Musso Piantelli 9 Salmon L. 5 Montalcini 5 Profumo 5 24

ALVARO VITALI Caprile M. Anselmi L. Gaslini F. Canale A.

Musazzi P. 3 Schillaci S. 2 Kunkl A. 9 Della Rocca S. 9 23

FRANCO FRANCHI Penco G. Bruzzo A. Kielland C. Silvestri P.

Vaccari A. 9 Vergani E. 9 Rossi de Rubeis 5 Damonte A. 4 3 30

ALBERTO SORDI Novelli Grasso Brockhaus Mambilla

Trabattoni 9 Figari 6 Cortella C.A. 9 Fuselli 9 3 36

ADOLFO CELI Pere Carosini Torri Origlia

Afferni 8 Ghiara 9 Cirio 3 Bellieni 0 20

PAOLO VILLAGGIO Arduini G. Princi I. CampoAntico G. Rupnik G.

Blunt P. 1 Gandus W. 2 Pastorino U. 9 Ghiglione P. 9 21

FRANCO FRANCHI Kielland C. Bruzzo A. Redivo E. Damonte A.

Silvestri G. 9 Vergani E. 9 Vaccari C. 6 Penco G. 6 3 33

MASSIMO TROISI Musso Piantelli Zacchetti Marrè L. Mosci

Salmon 7 Montalcini 9 Bobbio A. 9 Dufour J. 2 1 28

ADOLFO CELI Pere Comandini Cortella Origlia

Ghiara 9 Afferni 3 Brockhaus 6 Carosini 9 1 28

ALVARO VITALI Della Rocca Kunkl Canale Anselmi

Schillaci 0 Musazzi 5 Zacchetti 9 Aprile 9 23

TOTO' Spigai Novelli Figari Beraldo

Oliva 9 Carosini 9 Laffi 7 Ciccarelli 0 3 28

ALBERTO SORDI Novelli Figari Torri Caffaratti

Grasso 9 Fuselli 9 Cirio 9 Mambilla 5 3 35

CARLO VERDONE Mondini Ponzano Mazzagalanti Gaeta

Toncini 8 Cosulich 6 Bandini 2 Beecroft 9 25


